Virginia Swimming Times Report For 9/1/2023 - 4/3/2024
Time Standard Selected: "Slower than B"

#
Rank Event Time Power Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet
Points

1 S0FRSCY  23.85 831 Linkonis, Ana F NOVA 12/9/2023 2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz

2 50 FR SCY 23.93 823 Liebler, Emma F 757 12/9/2023 2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz

3 S50FRSCY  23.95 821 Jones, Jasper F NOVA 12/9/2023 2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz

4 50 FRSCY  23.97 819 Eddy, Ava F UN 2/16/2024 2024 VA Class 4 State
Championships

4 S0FRSCY 2397 819 Francis, Lane F NOVA 3/23/2024 2024 FL NCSA Swimming
Championships

6 50 FR SCY 24.40 834 Browne, Virginia F CA-Y 12/1/2023 2023 NC YOTA Capital Classic

6 S50FRSCY  24.40 777 Harris, Savannah F NOVA 3/30/2024 2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

8 S50 FRSCY  24.49 769 Holt, Ann-Margaret F LY 3/16/2024 2024 VA USRY 2024 Time Trials

S0FRSCY  24.49 825 Bynum, Madeline F NOVA 10/28/2023 2023 VA NOVA Senior Classic

10 S50FRSCY  24.65 754 Dugger, Sophia F SRVA 12/9/2023 2023 PV NCAP Invitational

1 100 FRSCY 51.39 892 Bynum, Madeline F NOVA 12/10/2023 2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz

2 100 FRSCY 52.04 820 Liebler, Emma F 757 12/10/2023 2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz

3 100 FRSCY 52.15 815 Santos, Leah F HOKI 3/10/2024 2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

4 100 FRSCY 52.31 845 Francis, Lane F NOVA 12/8/2023 2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz

5 100 FRSCY 52.83 781 Holt, Ann-Margaret F LY 3/17/2024 2024 VA Upper SE Regional YMCA
SC Championship

6 100 FRSCY 53.09 768 Eubank, Mia F NOVA 3/28/2024 2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

7 100 FRSCY 53.12 766 Eddy, Ava F RAYS 12/3/2023 2023 VA RAYS Nutcracker Classic

8 100 FRSCY 53.48 749 Keith, Ashlyn F SRVA 3/10/2024 2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

9 100 FRSCY 53.49 787 Browne, Virginia F CA-Y 12/2/2023 2023 NC YOTA Capital Classic

10 100 FRSCY 53.54 746 Cribbs, Elizabeth F SRVA 3/30/2024 2024 NI Eastern Zone SC Age
Group Championship

1 200 FRSCY 1:51.76 871 Bynum, Madeline F NOVA 3/7/2024 2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2 200 FRSCY  1:52.09 821 Francis, Lane F NOVA 3/20/2024 2024 FL NCSA Swimming
Championships

3 200 FRSCY 1:54.24 766 Ericsson, Brooke F UN 2/16/2024 2024 VA Class 4 State
Championships

4 200 FRSCY 1:54.43 761 Meyer, Amelie F CA-Y 3/8/2024 2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

5 200 FRSCY 1:54.54 758 Eubank, Mia F NOVA 3/8/2024 2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

6 200 FRSCY 1:54.62 796 Browne, Virginia F CA-Y 12/1/2023 2023 NC YOTA Capital Classic

200 FRSCY 1:54.67 795 Patterson, Brantley F NOVA 3/29/2024 2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championships

8 200 FRSCY 1:54.83 751 Holt, Ann-Margaret F UN 2/16/2024 2024 VA Class 4 State

Championships
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Wiersema, Jillian
Ayres, Meghan
Ayres, Meghan
Eubank, Mia
Francis, Lane
Schulz, Madeline
Webb, Elizabeth

Holt, Ann-Margaret
King, Sedona

Richardson, Reese

Wiersema, Jillian
Santos, Leah
Ayres, Meghan
Francis, Lane
Eubank, Mia

Schulz, Madeline
Webb, Elizabeth

Richardson, Reese
Holt, Ann-Margaret
King, Sedona
Santos, Leah
Ericsson, Brooke
Ayres, Meghan
Francis, Lane
Eubank, Mia
Richardson, Reese
Webb, Elizabeth

White, Charlotte
King, Sedona

Wiersema, lillian
Lange, Madison

Sokolowsky, Moira
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3/9/2024

12/9/2023
3/28/2024

3/9/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
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3/3/2024
3/7/2024

12/7/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
1/26/2024
12/7/2023
1/27/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
12/10/2023
3/10/2024

1/19/2024
3/10/2024

3/30/2024
3/30/2024

12/10/2023

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships
2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2023 NC YOTA Capital Classic

2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz
2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2024 VA SC Senior Champs

2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz

2023 NC YOTA Capital Classic

2023 NC YOTA Capital Classic

2024 NC TEAM TYR Western Open
2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz

2024 VA SRVA Heavyweight Battle

2024 VA NOVA New Year's Kick Off
2024 VA NOVA New Year's Kick Off
2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz

2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2024 VA NOVA New Year's Kick Off
2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz
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56.12

56.13

56.89

57.32
57.85

57.92

58.52

58.58

58.83

59.06
2:00.05
2:02.19

2:03.42
2:04.32

2:04.57
2:05.06
2:05.25

2:05.63

2:07.42

2:07.46
1:03.38

1:05.26

1:05.33

1:05.50

1:05.79

1:05.91

1:06.16

1:06.60
1:06.66

1:06.72

882

882

848

829
806

803

838

835

764

754
945
859

836
819

861
806
802

842

763

762
885

856

818

812

803

834

825

775
808

771

Eddy, Ava
Francis, Lane
Meyer, Amelie

Liebler, Emma

Crotts, Kylee

Keith, Ashlyn
Patterson, Brantley
Lerch, Savannah
Eubank, Mia

Cribbs, Elizabeth
Francis, Lane

Meyer, Amelie

Eubank, Mia
Eddy, Ava

Patterson, Brantley
Liebler, Emma

Keith, Ashlyn
Lerch, Savannah
Wiersema, Jillian

Crotts, Kylee
Ayres, Meghan

Bonham, Abigail
Harris, Savannah
White, Charlotte
Chung, Olivia
Taylor, Olivia
Alderman, Laney

Jaeger, Katelyn

Terrell, Hadyn

Browne, Virginia

UN

NOVA

UN

757
SRVA

SRVA

NOVA

RAYS

NOVA

SRVA
NOVA
CA-Y
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757
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NOVA
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TIDE
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2/16/2024
3/23/2024
2/17/2024

12/9/2023
3/23/2024

3/29/2024
3/9/2024

3/27/2024
3/27/2024

1/27/2024
12/10/2023
3/10/2024

12/10/2023
3/10/2024

12/10/2023
12/10/2023
3/30/2024

3/10/2024
3/28/2024

1/14/2024
3/8/2024

3/28/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024

10/28/2023
3/8/2024

3/8/2024

2024 VA Class 4 State

Championships
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 VA Class 5 State

Championships
2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz
2024 VA SRVA Shamrock

Showdown
2024 NI Eastern Zone SC Age

Group Championship

2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2024 VA SRVA Heavyweight Battle
2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz

2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz
2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz
2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz

2024 NI Eastern Zone SC Age
Group Championship
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships
2024 NC SGSA January Jump Start
2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships
2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship

2023 VA NOVA Senior Classic
2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship
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58.26

2:03.13

2:05.28
2:06.95

2:07.27
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Ayres, Meghan
Bonham, Abigail
Terrell, Hadyn
Alderman, Laney

Hofer, Jennifer

Chung, Olivia
White, Charlotte

Harris, Savannah
Masson, Alina
Jaeger, Katelyn
Liebler, Emma
Duffy, Savannah

Bynum, Madeline
Browne, Virginia
Eubank, Mia

Jones, Jasper

Harris, Savannah
Ellis, Hannah

Eddy, Ava
Keith, Ashlyn

Browne, Virginia

Bynum, Madeline
Eubank, Mia

Shopbell, Ava
Kryszon, Kendall

Duffy, Savannah
Woodruff, Taylor

Baxley, Erin
Strassheim, Clare
Warren, Sarah

Ayres, Meghan
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12/9/2023
3/2/2024
10/28/2023
12/8/2023
11/3/2023
3/22/2024

3/8/2024
3/29/2024

12/8/2023
3/29/2024

3/8/2024

2/9/2024
3/28/2024

3/9/2024

12/9/2023
3/27/2024

3/15/2024
11/4/2023

11/4/2023
3/9/2024

3/23/2024
3/9/2024
3/15/2024

3/10/2024

2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2024 VA EZ SC Speedo

Championships
2024 VA NOVA SC Send Off
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championships

2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz
2024 VA SC Senior Champs

2023 VA NOVA Senior Classic
2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz
2023 VA SRVA Commonwealth

2024 FL NCSA Swimming
Championships
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championships

2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz
2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2024 VA Region 4B Championships
2024 NI Eastern Zone SC Age
Group Championship

2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz
2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2024 VA Upper SE Regional YMCA

SC Championship
2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic Age

Group Championship Showdown
2023 VA SRVA Commonwealth
2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2024 VA EZ SC Speedo
Championships

2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2024 VA Upper SE Regional YMCA

SC Championship
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
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2:06.16

2:07.42

2:08.21

2:08.32

2:08.90

2:09.80

2:10.03

2:10.19

2:10.29

4:26.29

4:26.50

4:26.78

4:30.63

4:32.51

4:34.77

4:36.53

4:36.95
4:37.16

4:37.96
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834
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749

745

742
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819

865

815

780

764

792

777

725
723
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White, Charlotte
Patterson, Brantley
Bonham, Abigail
Eubank, Mia
Bynum, Madeline
Harris, Savannah
Chung, Olivia
Browne, Virginia
Linkous, Caroline
Ayres, Meghan
Bonham, Abigail
Eubank, Mia
White, Charlotte
Francis, Lane

King, Sedona
Patterson, Brantley

Kryszon, Kendall

Chung, Olivia

Linkous, Caroline
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3/30/2024
3/30/2024
2/17/2024
11/4/2023
2/16/2024
3/10/2024
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12/10/2023
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3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
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12/8/2023
3/8/2024

12/8/2023

2024 VA Class 5 State
Championships

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2024 VA Class 5 State
Championships

2023 VA NOVA Mid-Atlantic Age
Group Championship Showdown
2024 VA VISAA Swim & Dive
Championship

2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship

2023 VA HOKI Speedo Swim & Tri
Winter Champs

2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships
2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships
2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship

2024 VA SC Age Group
Championship

2023 NC TAC Speedo Blizzard Blitz
2024 VA SC Age Group

Championship
2023 VA HOKI Speedo Swim & Tri

Winter Champs
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